 TYP AKUMULATORA POLARYZACJA
PRĄD
ROZRUCHU
(A) [EN]
WYMIARY
L x B x H
035440
035441

ck
6N6-3B P+ - 6 6 - 99x57x120
6N12A-2D(B54-6A) L+ - 6 12 145x66x117
6N11A-3A P+ - 6 11 122x62x132
YB4L-B P+ P 12 4 45 121x71x93
YB4L-A P+ L 12 4 45 121X71X93
12N5-3B P+ P 12 5 40 121x61x130
YB5L-B P+ P 12 5 55 121x61x130
12N7-3B P+ P 12 7 75 137x76x133
12N9-3B P+ P 12 9 85 137x76x140
12N9-4B-1 L+ P 12 9 85 137x76x140
YB9-B L+ P 12 9 130 137x76x140
YB10L-A2 P+ L 12 11 160 136x90x145
YB10L-B2 P+ P 12 11 160 136x90x145
12N12A-4A-1 L+ L 12 12 115 135x80x160
YB12A-A L+ L 12 12 165 135x80x160
YB12AL-A P+ L 12 12 165 135x80x160
YB12AL-A2 P+ L 12 12 165 135x80x160
YB14-A2 L+ L 12 14 190 135x90x165
YB14-B2 P+ P 12 14 190 135x90x165
YB14L-A2 P+ L 12 14 190 135x90x165
YB16AL-A2 P+ L 12 16 210 205x70x161
Y50-N18L-A P+ L 12 20 260 206x92x161
Y60-N24AL-B P+ - 12 28 280 185x125x185
YTX4L-BS P+ - 12 3,5 35 112x70x86
YTX5L-BS P+ - 12 5 60 112x70x105
YTX7A-BS L+ - 12 7 90 148x86x93
YTX7L-BS P+ - 12 7 85 114x71x129
YTX9-BS L+ - 12 9 120 148x86x104
GT12B-4 L+ - 12 12 160 150x70x130
YTX12-BS L+ - 12 12 180 150x87x132
YTX14-BS L+ - 12 14 200 152x88x147
YTX16-BS L+ - 12 16 220 152x88x163
YTX20L-BS P+ - 12 20 280 175x86x153
HURTOWNIA AKUMULATORÓW Grzegorz Jeske www.hurt-akum .pl g.jeske@hurt-akum.pl tel. +48 883 310 108
Prąd
rozruchowy
Wymiary